Position

Admin Dir Of Quality And Care
Manag

Stroke & Sepsis Program
Coordinator

Quality Specialist

Quality Improvement
Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Quality Analytics Engineer
Quality Analyst Clerk Il

Accreditation Coordinator

Quality Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Total Wages

$133,018

$102,061

$55,045

$54,035

$48,122

$35,035

$34,165

$10,685

$8,808

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,125

$15,223

$11,653

$2,537

$7,361

$4,099

$10,396

$0

$1,060



