Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Dir Of Quality And Care Manag		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$133,018	\$29,125
Stroke & Sepsis Program Coordinator		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$102,061	\$15,223
Quality Specialist		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$55,045	\$11,653
Quality Improvement Coordinator		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$54,035	\$2,537
Administrative Assistant		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$48,122	\$7,361
Quality Analytics Engineer		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$35,035	\$4,099
Quality Analyst	Clerk III	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$34,165	\$10,396
Accreditation Coordinator		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$10,685	\$0
Quality Analyst		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Performance Improvement	\$8,808	\$1,060